Благодарим участников муниципального тура «Всероссийской олимпиады школьников»
Результаты:
	Предмет
	Класс
	Ф.И участника
	ФИО педагога
	Макс кол-во баллов
	Набрано баллов
	Результат
место

	Русский язык
	8
	Юлдашева Анна
	Брагина И.Н.
	100
	40,5
	8

	
	9
	Ворончихина Ксения
	Разуева Е.А.
	100
	44
	5

	Биология
	9
	Ворончихина Ксения
	Бабинова О.В.
	100
	57
	3

	Математика
	10
	Кочнев Сергей
	Пантюхина Е.Е.
	42
	4
	

	Франц. яз
	8
	Долгих Екатерина
	Чернова М.В.
	75
	13
	17

	
	11
	Зайцева Юлия
	Чернова М.В.
	75
	31
	3

	Физика
	8
	Иванцова Ксения
	Пантюхина Е.Е.
	
	6
	

	
	9
	Ворончихина Кения
	Пантюхина Е.Е.
	
	16
	5

	
	11
	Чемякин Николай
	Головина А.И.
	
	12
	9


